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CH Becca Monson Sharifs Pride 

CH Everette Monson Rebels Klasiqueluvbug 

      

  Halter   

CH WHW The Latest Buzz Jaci Baxter 

RC Orashans Legacy Rhonda Servos 

T5 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay 

T5 KRA Rockstar Natalie Kalyandurg 

T5 KRA Afire Powered Sarah Kalyandurg 

T5 Shah El Mareekh Lydia Jilek 

      

  English Pl/Side Saddle   

CH Daniels Irish Rose Patricia Gerdes 

RC Khentucky J Sarah Anderson 

T5 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young 

T5 Potus HA Julie Cherry 

T5 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay 

      

  10 and under WT   

CH Anna Matlock   

RC Becca Munson    

      

  SHIH HA/AA   

CH KMA Wizhes Delight Emma Monroe 

RC KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young 

T5 Crusaders Lovesong Karen Fischer 

T5 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer 

T5 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson 

      

  Reining/Cutting Herd   

CH Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver 

RC Rebels Clasiqueluvbug Hannah Monson 

T5 Koppers Majic Mike Deni Grisette 

T5 Mozarts Chrome Mercedes Sydney Jorgensen 

      

  Training Level Dressage   

CH Martino SBA Sarah White 

RC Crusaders Lovesong Karen Fischer 

T5 Orashans' Legacy Ronda Servoss 

T5 Khash N Karry Sarah Watson 
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13 and Under 

  Brooklyn Steeb WHW Mazing Rockette 

      

  WT Pleasure   

CH Psyon SMA Anna Matlock 

RC KRA A Fire Powered Sarah Kalyundurg 

T5 KRA Rockstar Natalie Kalyundurg 

T5 Shah El Mareekh Lydia Jilek 

      

  Sport Horse US JTR   

CH Backin Black Alyssa Anderson 

RC Buck Fever Katie Halpain 

T5 WHW Mazing Rockette Brooklyn Steeb 

T5 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young 

T5 KMA Wizhes Delight Emma Monroe 

      

  WD Basic   

CH Dakota Chex Karen Fischer 

RC TA Kohlibre Kara Powell 

T5 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson 

T5 Dinnar CCA Melinda Passmore 

T5 Brown Sugar Burbon Lisa Halpain 

      

  Recreational Riding   

CH Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Kover 

RC TA Kaiser Deanne Prusak 

T8 KRA Rockstar Natalie Kalyundurg 

T8 KRA Afire Powered Sarah Kalyandurg 

T8 Shah El Mareekh Lydia Jilek 

T8 Khentucky J Sarah Andersen 

T8 Backin Black Alissa Andersen 

T8 Sharifs Pride Rebecca Monson 

T8 Millenium Wind Christine Harmon 

      

  Western Pleasure   

CH Khentucy J Sarah Anderson 

RC RD Kordova Sherry Mayberry 

T5 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young 

T5 WHW The LatestBuzz Jaci Baxter 

T5 Orashans Legacy Rhonda Servos 
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English Trail 

CH Salty John Lauren Gassen 

RC KMA Angelo Karlan Downing 

T5 CBA Lightning  Chris Kornegay 

T5 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry 

T5 Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain 

      

      

      

  Ranch Riding  Junior   

CH Backin Black Alyssa Anderson 

RC Hottimeinmotown RA Clara Fullilove 

RC Mozarts Chromemercedes Sydney Jorgensen 

T5 Salty John Lauren Gassen 

T5 Nobel Troubadour Alexis Gassen 

T5 EAF Hesa Got Freckles Alexis Gassen 

      

  60+   

CH Patrica Gerdes   

RC Karlan Downing   

T8 Chris Kornegay   

T8 Mindy Passmore   

T8 Deni Grisette   

T8 Denane Prusak   

T8 Carla Jo Bass   

      

  Intro Dressage W and E   

CH Dinnar CCA Melinda Passmore 

RC Millenium Wind Christine Harmon 

T5 Shah El Mareekh Lydia Jilek 

T5 KMA Wishes Delight Emma Monroe 

      

  14-18   

CH Alyssa Andersen   

RC Alexis Gassen   

T8 Clara Fullilove   

T8 Skylar Young   

T8 Sydney Jorgensen   

T8 Sarah Anderson   

T8 Emma Monroe   

T8  Natalie Gassen   
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Performance Halter 

   

CH Dakota Chex Karen Fischer 

RC Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young 

T5 Shah Ek Mareekh Lydia Jilek 

T5 Crusaders Lovesong Karen Fischer 

T5 Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain 

T5 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver 

      

  SHUS ATR   

CH Martino SBA Sarah White 

RC Shining Star Anne Connor West 

T5 Psymagics Ecco Astrid Roeshman 

T5 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson 

T5 PKA Cat Balloo Patricia Gerdes 

      

  Ranch Riding 19 and over   

 CH KMA Angelo Karlan Downing 

RC Shinning Star Anne Laura West 

T5 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer 

T5 Aamerican Eagle PKA Patricia Gerdes 

T5  Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain 

      

  Junior Equitation   

CH Clara Fullilove   

RC Alexis Gassen   

T8 Lauren Gassen   

T8 Sarah Anderson   

T8 Alyssa Anderson   

T8 Skylar Young   

T8 Sydney Jorgensen   

T8 Brooklyn Steeb   

      

  Hunter Pleasure   

CH WHW Thelatestbuzz Jaci Baxter 

RC Orashans Legacy Ronda Servos 

T5 Mozarts Chromemecedes Sydney Jorgensen 

T5 KRA Rockstar Natalie Kalyandurg 

T5 Potus HA Julie Cherry 
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  19-39 

CH Conner West   

RC Sarah White   

T8 Sarah Watson   

T8 Sarah Kalyandurg   

T8 Astrid Roeshman   

T8 Stephanie Reiter   

T8 Hannah Munson   

      

  Western Trail 19 and over   

CH KMA Angelo Karlan Downing 

RC Shining Star Anne Laura West 

T5 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer 

T5 Brown Sugar Burbon Lisa Halpain 

T5 Aamerican Eagle PKA Patricia Gerdes 

      

  Western Trail JR   

CH CP Dauntless Clara Fullilove 

RC Nobel Troubador Alexis Gassen 

T5 KMA Angelo Skylar Young 

T5 Salty John Alexis Gassen 

T5 Mozarts Chrome Mercedes Sydney Jorgenson 

  SHIH PB   

CH Sharifs Pride Skylar Young 

RC Salty John Lauren Gassen 

T5 Martino SBA Sarah White 

T5 Psymagics Eccho Astrid Roeshman 

T5 Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain 

T5 Affirmative Action Stephanie Reiter 

      

  Competitive trail   

CH TA kaiser Deanne Prusak 

RC Razmataz DBA Carla Jo Bass 

      

  Sport Horse Misc   

CH WHW Mazing Rockette Brooklyn Steeb 

RC SA Loralei Karen Fischer 

T5 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young 
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Trail in Hand 

CH CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay 

RC CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay 

T5 CBA Imperial Sutur Chris Kornegay 

T5 KRA Afire Powered  Sarah Kalyandurg 

T5 Sharifs Pride Skylar Young 

      

  Level 1+ Dressage   

CH Lyric SA Alyssa Butts 

RC SA Loralei Karen Fisher 

T5 Psymagics Eccho Astrid Roeshman 

T5 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay 

      

  Senior Equitation   

CH Deanne Prusak   

RC Carla Jo Bass   

T8 Sarah Kalyandurg   

T8 Conner West   

T8 Karen Fischer   

T8 Patricia Gerdes   

T8 Karlan Downing   

T8 Sarah Watson   

      

  40 - 60   

CH Karen Fischer   

RC Lisa Hlpain   

T8 Laura West   

T8 Jaci Baxter   

T8 Kara Powell   

T8 Sheri Mayberry   

T8 Rhonda Servoss   

T8 Lydia Jilek   

      

      

  Ranch Rail SR   

CH Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain 

RC Shining Sat Anne Conner West 

T5 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer 

T5 KMA Angelo Karlan Downing 

T5 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver 

T5  Coppers Majic Mike Deni Grisette 
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  Ranch Rail JR   

CH Backin Black Alyssa Anderson 

RC KMA Symetothe moon Skykar Young 

T5 Hottimeinmotown Clara Fullilove 

T5 EAF Hesa Got Freckles Alexix Gassen 

T5 Mozarts Chrome Mercedes Sydney Jorgensen 

      

  WD Level 1 +   

CH Dakota Chex Karen Fisher 

RC KMA Angelo Karlan Downing 

T5 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay 

      

  Open Shows   

CH WHW Thelatestbuzz Jaci Baxter 

RC WHW Mazing Rockette Brooklyn Steeb 

T8 KRA A Fire Powered Sarah Kalyandurg 

T8 Orashans Legacy Ronda Servoss 

T8 KRA Rockstar Natalie Kalyandurg 

T8 Shah El Mareekh Lydia Jilek 

T8 LR Lyric Abigail Butts 

T8 CBA Thunder Chris Kornegay 
 


